DEWATERINGDEWATERING
TH Series
Dewatering Pumps
Simplified dewatering...
w w w . d a r l i n g p u m p s . i n
TH Series : Features & Dimensions
Features Cross Sectional View
* without cableDimensions

Ÿ Portable  - Compact, easy to handle design
ensures better reach at maximum depth.
Note: All dimensions are in millimeter (mm).
Denominations
Product Code TH
Installation Vertical / Portable
Impeller Characteristic Radial / Nonclog
Discharge Connection 80/100 mm
Nomenclature
T H - 1 5 0 3 +
Motor HP
Product Code
 PUMP HP/KW RPM OUTLET / SOLID MINIMUM WIDTH HEIGHT NET
 MODEL   DN SIZE PASSAGE SUBMERGE (Approx.) (Approx.) WEIGHT
    (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)*
 TH-1503+ 15/11 2920 80 8 140 485 990 248
 TH-2003+ 20/15 2930 80 8 140 485 1030 260
 TH-4004 40/30 2955 100 8 340 545 1520 490
 TH-5004 50/37 2960 100 8 340 545 1570 522
 TH-6004 60/45 2960 100 8 340 545 1625 565
 TH-7504 75/55 2965 100 8 340 545 1740 650
 TH-10004 100/75 2940 100 8 340 550 1775 730
Dry Motor
Outlet Size
TH Series : Technical Specifications & Performance
Performance (Range)*